

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4991/2019

Puneet Bhagchandani S/o Shri K. Bhagchandani B/c Sindhi

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

---

|                    |   |                        |
|--------------------|---|------------------------|
| For Petitioner(s)  | : | Mr. Suresh Kumar Sahni |
| For Respondent(s)  | : | Mr. Arving Bhadu, PP   |
| For Complainant(s) | : | Mr. Anil Kumar Upman   |

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH**

**Order**

**15/11/2019**

Parties are directed to remain present on the next date of hearing.

List on 28.11.2019.

**(INDERJEET SINGH),J**

JYOTI /87

सत्यमेव जयते