

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4991/2019

Puneet Bhagchandani S/o Shri K. Bhagchandani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dheeraj Jain on behalf of Mr. Subodh Kumar Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

27/10/2025

Let the matter be listed after four weeks, as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DAKSH/9