

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 4991/2019

Puneet Bhagchandani S/o Shri K. Bhagchandani

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arpit Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Narendra Singh Dhakar, PP Mr. Rajveer Singh

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

22/04/2026

Matter comes up on an interim application for taking additional documents on record.

Application stands allowed for the reasons stated therein. Additional documents are ordered to be taken on record.

Office is directed to place the same at appropriate place of file.

List after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J